BOARD AGENDA ITEM
October 25, 2016
SUBJECT:
Facilities Construction Department Quarterly Change Order Notification
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
Policy FGG sets the limit of approval for construction change orders by the
Superintendent or designee up to $15,000.00. The policy requires a summary of
such change orders to be presented to the Board at least once a quarter for
notification.

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSIDERATION:

The attached summary of change orders presented is notification in accordance
with Policy FGG.

RECOMMENDATION:

Accept as information only, the quarterly report showing construction change
orders not exceeding $15,000.00.

ATTACHMENT:
Quarterly Update Change Order Spreadsheet to the Board of Education
PREPARED BY:

Shawn D. Foster
Kevin A. Chipman



uswyoeny v-v

I

asuey) : (00°ST0°9ES) OIPPIAN UMIY
)e sonssi Ajojes JuIsned PIJeIOLId)IP

sey jeyq) oSeureip wao)s deidoa o) 7y
# 49plo dBuey) {(p0°0S9°sTS) YSIH Ad1IeA
PuB[pI]A 1 uw[qoad JJevureip wWLIO)S
Aredad oy [y Japao a3uey)) {(00°00L°CT$)
Apjuowdfy J9jemIed]) e punosdLerd
uo wajqoad uOISOId I} )IDAI0D puw
Aredax 0y gr# Japao a3uey) ¢ (00°00S°LTS)
AIe)uoumay udMIY JSE B [OOYyds Jo
Jeal je youl) supjjem Aepdso pue yoyed
0} 6 # 19pI0 IBuRY) £((0"00S°SS) Xoud|
Ined je qumd Jxedaa 0) g% Japio aduey)
(81°899°9%) Areymawd[y WD IIPYNY)
0} AqQniys ppe 03 . # J9pIo dFuey)
200°SL8°9%) QIPPIA ®wisn3ny  yrioN
Je SuLesp pue| o) ajdwod 03 94 Jopao
suey)  (00°008°9T$) SPPIA wisnSny
[JION I0J JIIMIS ULIO)S B [JeISUl 0} SI
S# Japlo agusy) (00 10cSS) Areyuousyy
pasg e smR[goad JOMIS WLIOIS 199110
01 SI p# Japio dzuey) :(00'0ST‘01S)
YSIH ualy yynog je ped resrueyoowm iy
Jedu wd[qouad aSeureap 3y} Xij ST ¢f JIpao
aBuey) {(00°0SS°T$) NWID  Iny)
je 10| Suppied doo] snq ay) 0) suopippe
SNOJUE[[IISIH J0) SI 7# J9pIo Jguey)
H78°797°0S$) urBW IO)EM MIU ® [[EISUI
0} [Pqdme)I[y IfPALYY JB Juop 3q

00'96'F1€ (ST-1) s49p1Q Buey)
00°9SL‘8$ ST# JopIQ) 8uey)
00°9€H'SLS pT# 1apIQ 93uey)
00°008‘% $ €1 # J9pIQ dBuey)
ST0'9€ $ ZI# 19p1Q 93uey)
00°0S9°ST$ TT# JOp1Q d3usy)
00°00L°CT $ 0T# 1op1Q) 93uey)
00°00S°LT $ 6# 19pIQ duey)
00°00S°S $ 8# 19p1Q Auey)
81°899°9 § L# 19pIQ) d3uey)
00°SL89 $ 9# 1IpIQ) I3uey)
00°008°97$ S# J2pIQ A3uey)
00°'TOE’S $ ¥# JopIQ 8uey)
00°0S1°01I$ £# 19pIQ dquey)
00°0SS‘T § T 1P d8uvy)
78°79T°0SS 1# 19paQ d8uey)
10foag Suiae g yoax) Ry
10loag

00°9SL8$ 0} Y.I0M [euonIppe J10j SI [# J9pI0 dduey?) | S| SuiAr AIE)UIUIdY WIOL)) INPNY))
junowy #
tejjoq 0 aweN 9foid




"00°95L'8S
Jo Junowre ay) w Lrejudmwia[y Jd)eMIed])
ye 310Y yuis areday] 0) T # JapaQ I8uey)
{009¢p*sL$) 101 sunjred uwoyrriodsuer
A3qeA  puelpiA 0]  Suiaeg b
1piQ dduey) {00°008'v$) Arejuswdyy
pakg e ofog yuis aredox 03 Iy J9pao




